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Placement Cell Facilitators

Prof. V. Palanimuthu

Director, NIFTEM-T
director@niftem-t.ac.in, director@iifpt.edu.in

Prof. R. Jagan Mohan

Dean (Students Welfare)
jagan@iifpt.edu.in, jagan@niftem-t.ac.in

Dr. S.Praveena
Teaching Faculty (C)

Dr. D.V. Chidanand

Associate Professor and Head
Industry Academia Cell

chidanand@iifpt.edu.in, chidanand@niftem-t.ac.in praveena@iifpt.edu.in

m R B Ramyaa (FPE)
Anjali S (FPT) @
a Mathangi G (FSQA)

Contact: NIFTEM-T Placement cell Ph: +91 9750968417, +91 8098880888

Email: hod.iac@niftem-t.ac.in, iac@iifpt.edu.in

(Food and Agribusiness Management)

MINISTRY OF FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

National Institute of Food Technology ntriﬂ'eneurship
and Management - Thanjavur (NIFTEM-T)

[An institution of National Importance)
Ministry of Food Processing Industries, Government of India, Thanjavur, Tamilnadu

Placement Drive

2024-2025

M.Tech - Food Technology

Welcome Corporates!

National Institute of Food Technology, Entrepreneurship and
Management - Thanjavur (NIFTEM-T) is an Institute of National
Importance under the Ministry of Food Processing Industries
(MoFPI), Government of India. It is engaged in academics,
research, entrepreneurship development in the field of food
processing. It has been ranked 12th in the Agricultural Allied
Sector category under the NIRF ranking system of the Ministry
of Education, Govt. of India during the year 2024.

NIFTEM-T and The Placement Cell strives to develop strong
linkages and collaboration between NIFTEM-T and the food
industries across the country to promote food industrial
research and development activities, training, and other joint
initiatives.

The Placement Cell facilitates student placements &
internships, industrial visits, arrange guest lectures for the
student community on the recent trends and opportunities in
food processing, and train students to be industry-ready. It also
strives to get CSR funds parked with various industries for the
Institute development. We have significant network of alumni
flourishing as entrepreneurs and are part of leading
companies to take abroad. The Placement Cell of NIFTEM-T
strives to coordinate to industries for research collaborations,
and knowledge-sharing sessions which help the overall
growth of the Institute. We will be delighted to welcome you to
our campus to explore our rich heritage in the field of food
processing.

- Prof. V. Palanimuthu
Director, NIFTEM-T

Academic Background

Food Processing Food Safety &
Engineering  Quality Assurance
Food Technology Food Packaging
Food Chemistry Non Ther_mal
Processing



Food Process Technology

Anjali S
E-Mail : anjalis@iifpt.edu.in

Anshida P K
E-Mail : anshidapk@iifpt.edu.in

HayanthikaM S
E-Mail : hayanthikams@iifpt.edu.in

irfana Z
E-Mail : irfanaz@iifpt.edu.in

GEDLEDER
E-Mail : nandanam@iifpt.edu.in
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Shaliha A
E-Mail : shalihaa@iifpt.edu.in

Hari PriyaJ
E-Mail : haripriyaj@iifpt.edu.in
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Harish S
E-Mail : harishs@iifpt.edu.in

Kadimi Lakshmi Devi
E-Mail : kadimilakshmidevi@iifpt.edu.in

Sruti Chandra
E-Mail : srutichandra@iifpt.edu.in

Karthick Ajay B
E-Mail : karthickajayb@iifpt.edu.in

Kolli Venkata Naga

Mallikarjuna Reddy
E-Mail : kollivenkatanaga@iifpt.edu.in

SushmithasriR
E-Mail : sushmithasrir@iifpt.edu.in

GokulRajR
E-Mail : gokulrajr@iifpt.edu.in

@

DaminiHS
E-Mail : daminihs@iifpt.edu.in

B

M.Tech 2023 - 2025 Students Profiles

Midhuna Kurian Parkhe Prajwal Anilkumar Praveena B R B Ramyaa
E-Mail : midhunakurian@iifpt.edu.in E-Mail : parkheprajwalanilkumar@iifpt.edu.in E-Mail : praveenab@iifpt.edu.in E-Mail : rbramyaa@iifpt.edu.in
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Bommi Durga Naga
Sai Sri Sruthileena

Sathishwaran S
E-Mail : sathishwarans@iifpt.edu.in

Vidhyadharan A
E-Mail : vidhyadharana@iifpt.edu.in

E-Mail : bommidurganaga@iifpt.edu.in S
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YogeshM A
E-Mail : yogeshma@iifpt.edu.in

Food Safety and Quality Assurance

Abhijith K
E-Mail : abhijithk@iifpt.edu.in

Manikandan T
E-Mail : manikandant@iifpt.edu.in

Shanmugapriya R
E-Mail : shanmugapriyar@iifpt.edu.in

Ishwarya Lakshmi S
E-Mail : ishwaryalakshmis@iifpt.edu.in

Joseph P J
E-Mail : josephpj@iifpt.edu.in

Mani Bharathi G
E-Mail : manibharathig@iifpt.edu.in

Mathangi G
E-Mail : mathangig@iifpt.edu.in
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Mulukuri Naveena

E-Mail : mulukurinaveena@iifpt.edu.in

Muthumeena J
E-Mail : muthurmeenaj@iifpt.edu.in

RajasriC
E-Mail : rajasric@iifpt.edu.in
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Srivigneswar S
E-Mail : srivigneswars@iifpt.edu.in

Sujithra M
E-Mail : sujithram@iifpt.edu.in

Trivedi Nidhi Deepak

E-Mail : trivedinidhideepak@iifpt.edu.in




